
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 72

Hdcp 7 15 3 9 17 11 13 1 5 8 10 14 6 12 16 18 4 2

1st FLIGHT Points

 Holzmeister, Michael 4 3 4 6 2 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 72 171 $90.00 5,000
 Melnyk, Brian 4 3 4 5 3 3 6 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 6 5 6 77 6 71 $60.00 3,500
 Rudi, Erik 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 7 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 5 76 3 73 $50.00 3,000
 Spellings, Dude 5 4 5 7 2 4 6 6 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 86 10 76 2,250
 Nunez, Eddie 5 3 4 6 2 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 6 4 4 79 3 76 2,250
 Rodriguez, Jorge 4 3 5 6 3 4 6 5 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 7 85 9 76 2,250
 Shepherd, Andies 7 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 3 7 4 5 87 9 78 1,875
 Nunez, Sean 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 4 79 1 78 1,875
 Zaskoda, Scott 5 4 3 7 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 9 4 4 86 7 79 1,875
 Maldonado, Juan 4 4 5 8 4 6 7 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 88 7 81 1,875
 Preece, Scott 6 4 5 7 5 5 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 7 5 6 94 11 83 1,800

2nd FLIGHT

 Booth, Joe 4 4 6 5 2 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 4 6 75 1560 $90.00 5,000
 Weisheit, John 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 81 1467 $60.00 3,500
 Minevitz, Ned 6 4 7 6 3 5 5 5 7 6 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 6 88 15 73$50.00 3,000
 Wilson, Charlie 8 3 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 6 3 4 6 5 5 90 15 75 2,500
 Logue, Ryan 5 4 6 7 3 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 91 15 76 2,250
 Jones, Philip 6 3 4 6 3 5 7 8 5 7 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 6 91 14 77 2,000
 Halgren, Bruce 7 3 5 8 3 4 8 4 5 6 4 3 5 7 6 6 5 5 94 13 81 1,875
 Cole, Paul 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 7 7 6 4 5 6 6 5 10 102 13 89 1,875

3rd FLIGHT

 McCarty, Paul 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 81 1863 $90.00 5,000
 Abrams, Jim 4 3 4 6 3 5 5 5 4 6 6 3 5 3 4 5 6 6 83 1766 $60.00 3,500
 DeGroot, Paul 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 7 87 1869 $50.00 3,000
 Toombs, Chris 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 6 4 5 86 1670 2,500
 Morales, Juan 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 6 87 1671 2,250
 Villegas, Phillip 6 5 6 6 2 3 5 4 5 8 5 4 8 3 5 8 4 4 91 17 74 2,000
 Tewell, Andy 4 3 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 10 4 3 4 4 4 10 7 6 97 16 81 1,875

Michael Holzmeister ((36) wins Back 9 Scorecard Playoff over Brian Melnyk (38)
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Hcp



4th FLIGHT

 McKinney, Justin 6 4 5 6 4 7 6 5 5 8 5 4 4 3 4 7 6 6 95 3065 $45.00 5,000
 Sexton, Patrick 5 4 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 7 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 89 1970 $60.00 3,500
 Villegas, Wendy 6 5 6 9 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 6 94 22 72$50.00 3,000
 McAlister, Blake 10 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 7 6 5 5 5 6 7 4 5 96 21 75 2,500
 Nigbor, Pete 4 6 5 7 3 7 7 6 6 6 6 3 7 3 5 7 5 5 98 20 78 2,125
 Garcia, Pete 7 7 4 8 3 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 7 3 6 7 4 7 99 21 78 2,125
 Rosenthal, Patrick 10 3 5 9 3 6 8 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 7 100 19 81 1,875
 Carrillo, Dominique 7 5 6 6 4 6 7 6 5 10 7 4 6 5 5 6 5 6 106 25 81 1,875
 Westbrook, Randall 8 4 6 7 3 7 4 6 7 6 5 4 6 5 4 7 6 10 105 22 83 1,875
 Ancira, David 6 4 5 10 6 9 6 8 8 6 6 3 6 5 7 7 6 6 114 27 87 1,875

# 5  

# 14 

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Booth, Joe 4 4 6 5 2 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 4 6

 Cole, Paul 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 7 7 6 4 5 6 6 5 10

 Halgren, Bruce (x) 7 3 5 8 3 4 8 4 5 6 4 3 5 7 6 6 5 5

 Holzmeister, Michael 4 3 4 6 2 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4

 Jones, Philip 6 3 4 6 3 5 7 8 5 7 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 6

 Logue, Ryan (y) 5 4 6 7 3 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 4 5

 Maldonado, Juan 4 4 5 8 4 6 7 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 53 5

 Melnyk, Brian 4 3 4 5 3 3 6 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 6 5 6

 Minevitz, Ned 6 4 7 6 3 5 5 5 7 6 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 6

 Nunez, Eddie 5 3 4 6 2 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 6 4 4

 Nunez, Sean 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 4

 Preece, Scott 6 4 5 7 5 5 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 7 5 6

 Rodriguez, Jorge 4 3 5 6 3 4 6 5 5 63 4 5 4 5 5 5 7

 Rudi, Erik 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 7 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 5

 Shepherd, Andies 7 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 33 7 4 5

 Spellings, Dude 5 4 5 7 2 4 6 6 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5

 Weisheit, John 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 5

 Wilson, Charlie 8 3 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 6 3 4 6 5 5

 Zaskoda, Scott 5 4 3 7 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 9 4 4

(x) Opted out of Skins & Deuces      (y) Opted out of Skins only

$7.50

$18.00

ZIPPO

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Amount

$51.00

$18.00

1st Trash Flight

John Weisheit 7' 3" # 2 Andy Tewell 11' 3"

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Charlie Wilson 11' 8" # 12 

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$18.00

$7.50

$7.50

$15.00



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Abrams, Jim 4 3 4 6 3 5 5 5 4 6 6 3 5 3 4 5 6 6

 Ancira, David 6 4 5 10 6 9 6 8 8 6 6 3 6 5 7 7 6 6

 Carrillo, Dominique 7 5 6 6 4 6 7 6 5 10 7 4 6 5 5 6 5 6

 DeGroot, Paul 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 7

 Garcia, Pete 7 7 4 8 3 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 7 3 6 7 4 7

 McAlister, Blake 10 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 7 6 5 5 5 6 7 4 5

 McCarty, Paul 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 54 5 6

 McKinney, Justin 6 4 5 6 4 7 6 5 5 8 5 4 4 3 4 7 6 6

 Morales, Juan 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 6

 Nigbor, Pete 4 6 5 7 3 7 7 6 6 6 6 3 7 3 5 7 5 5

 Rosenthal, Patrick 10 3 5 9 3 6 8 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 7

 Sexton, Patrick 5 4 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 7 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5

 Tewell, Andy 4 3 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 10 4 3 4 4 4 10 7 6

 Toombs, Chris 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 6 4 5

 Villegas, Phillip 6 5 6 6 2 3 5 4 5 8 5 4 8 3 5 8 4 4
 Villegas, Wendy 6 5 6 9 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 6

 Westbrook, Randall 8 4 6 7 3 7 4 6 7 6 5 4 6 5 4 7 6 10

Opted out of Skins Only

Amount

$120.00

2nd Trash Flight

$15.00

$15.00


